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COMPLETE CAPITAL ONE CUP STANDINGS

As of June 14, 2023

MEN'S CUP STANDINGS
School
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11.
12.
13.
14.
14.
16.
17.
18.
19.
19.
21.
22.
22.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Georgia

Penn State
Michigan

Notre Dame

Duke

Stanford
Connecticut

South Dakota State
Syracuse

Ohio State

Virginia

Florida

Alabama

Indiana

TCU

Cal

UCLA

Texas

North Dakota State
San Diego State
Arkansas

Miami

University of the Incarnate Word
Arizona State
Vermont

Kentucky
Sacramento State

Points

80
75.5
70
70
67
65
60
60
60
59
56
55
47
44
44
42
39
37
36
36
32
30
30
29
28
26
24

WOMEN'S CUP STANDINGS

School

11.
12.
12.
14.
14.
16.
17.
17.
19.
19.
19.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
26.
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Texas
Stanford
North Carolina
UCLA

Florida State
Oklahoma
LSU
Northwestern
Alabama

Ohio State
Notre Dame
Louisville

uSsC

Florida

South Carolina
Virginia
Arkansas

NC State
Tennessee
Utah
Wisconsin
lowa

Boston College
Denver
Syracuse

San Diego
Washington

Points

122
119
101
88
80
80
77
72
50
47
45
44
44
42
42
40
39
39
38
38
38
37
36
33
32
30
30
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MEN'S CUP STANDINGS
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As of June 14, 2023

School

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
33.
33.
36.
37.
38.
38.
38.
38.
42.
43.
43.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
52.
52.
52.
55.

Northern Arizona
Tennessee
Montana State
Quinnipiac
Washington
Florida Atlantic
Johns Hopkins
UNC-Greensboro
Oklahoma State
lllinois

Cornell
Georgetown
Holy Cross
Houston
Brigham Young
Florida State
uscC

Army

Georgia Tech
Hawaii

lowa

Minnesota
Nebraska
Samford

Long Beach State
North Carolina
Texas Tech

Air Force

Points

22
21
20.5
20
19
18
18
18
17
16
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10

COMPLETE CAPITAL ONE CUP STANDINGS

WOMEN'S CUP STANDINGS

School

28.
29.
29.
31.
32.
32.
34.
35.
36.
36.
36.
39.
39.
41.
42.
43.
44.
44.
46.
46.
48.
49.
49.
51.
52.
93.
53.
53.

Princeton
Maryland
Texas A&M
TCU

Pittsburgh
Virginia Tech
Oklahoma State
Nebraska
Oregon
Vanderbilt
Wake Forest
Duke

Georgia

Cal

Indiana

James Madison
Kentucky

New Mexico
Michigan
Minnesota
Penn State
Arkansas State
Loyola-Maryland
Yale
Mississippi
Northeastern
Pepperdine
UC-Irvine

Points

27
26
26
25
24
24
23
22
20
20
20
19
19
17
16
15
14
14
13
13
12.5
12
12
11.5
11

8
8
8
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COMPLETE CAPITAL ONE CUP STANDINGS
As of June 14, 2023

School

55.
95.
55.
59.
59.
59.
62.
62.
62.
65.
65.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
82.
83.

Denver
Princeton

Utah

Colorado
Pittsburgh
William & Mary

Boston University

LSU
Oklahoma
NC State
Pepperdine
Creighton
Kansas State
Maryland
Missouri
Pacific

St. Cloud State
Tulane
UC-Irvine
Wake Forest
Weber State
Columbia
Grand Canyon
Harvard
UC-Davis
Wisconsin
Virginia Tech
Dartmouth

Points

WRUUUUNUIODDDDDDDDODNNXPPPOOOISS

WOMEN'S CUP STANDINGS

School

56.
57.
S7.
S
57.
S7.
57.
57.
S7.
65.
65.
65.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
73
73.
73.
73.
73.
73.
73
80.
81.
81.
81.

Penn

Clemson

Colgate

Colorado
Connecticut
Harvard

Hawaii

Loyola Marymount
Stephen F. Austin
Columbia

North Carolina A&T
Northern Arizona
Brown
Minnesota-Duluth
Saint Joseph's
Vermont
Youngstown State
Brigham Young
Dartmouth

lowa State

Long Beach State
Quinnipiac

Stony Brook

West Virginia
Montana State
Air Force

Arizona

Clarkson

Points

N
&)

NN DN
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Yemer  As of June 14, 2023

MEN'S CUP STANDINGS WOMEN'S CUP STANDINGS

School Points @ School Points
83. Furman 3 81. Fresno State 2
83. Gonzaga 3 81. Grand Canyon 2
83. Navy 3 81. Michigan State 2
83. Portland ) 81. Missouri 2
83. South Carolina 3 81. Sam Houston State 2
83. West Virginia 3 81. SMU 2
90. Penn 2.5 81. St. John's 2
91. Auburn 2 91. Murray State 1.5
91. St. John's 2 91. New Hampshire 1.5
91. Tulsa 2 93. Georgetown 1
91. UC-Santa Barbara 2 93. Louisiana Tech 1
95. Murray State 1.5 93. Navy 1
95. New Hampshire 1.5 93. UC-San Diego 1
97. UC-San Diego 1 97. Memphis 0.5
98. Memphis 0.5

98. Yale 0.5



